SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola
Fanta

Sprite

Dr Pepper

Coke Zero
Appletiser

Oasis

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Victoria Lemonade

Fentimans Elderflower

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

BEERS & WINE
Hidden Road Zinfandel

Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc

Hidden Road Merlot
Hidden Road Chardonnay
Hidden Road Pinot Grigio
Budweiser

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Adnams Bitter

HOT DRINKS
Cup of Tea

Fruit Tea
Filtered Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Iced Coffee

Kids Hot Chocolate

£3.45
£3.25
£3.45
£3.45
£3.35
£3.25
£3.65
£2.80
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

£4.15
£4.25

£2.45
£2.65
£2.95
£3.25
£3.85
£3.85
£3.65
£3.70
£3.85
£3.95
£2.75

J20 Orange & Passionfruit £3.65
J20 Apple & Mango £3.65
J20 Apple & Raspberry £3.65
Still Water £2.00
Sparkling Water £2.00

S £2.45 L £3.55
S £2.45 L £3.55
S £2.45 L £3.55

Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Blackcurrant Squash £1.65
Orange Squash £1.65
Fruit shoot £1.85
Glass of Milk S £1.75 L £2.45
CIDER

Berries & Cherries 4% £4.85
Pineapple & Raspberry 0.05% £4.85
Kiwi & Lime 4% £4.85
Strawberry & Apple 4% £4.85
Aspal Cider 5.3% £4.90

Alternative Milk for 30p
Alternative Milk for 30p
Alternative Milk for 30p
Add Cream / Marshmallows 50p each
Alternative Milk for 30p
Alternative Milk for 30p

FOR ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF

Whippy Ice Cream
with Strawberry Sauce,
Smarties & topped
with 2 Flakes £5.95

Jam Sponge
Pudding
Hot Strawberry Jam

Sponge Pudding
with Custard £5.95

Smarties Kiss

Sticky Toffee
Sponge Pudding

Hot Sticky Toffee
Sponge Pudding
with Custard £5.95

Homemade Fruit Scone with Butter & Jam
Homemade Cheese Scone with Butter
Lemon Drizzle Cake

Caramel Shortcake

Carrot Cake

Toasted Teacake with Jam & Butter
Belgian Waffle & Syrup

3 Pancakes with Syrup, Jam or Nutella

Subject to availability

CART D’OR ICE CREAM

Choose From These Flavours

Vanilla 1 Scoop £2.75
Candyfloss 2 Scoops £4.35
Caramel 3 Scoops £5.50

Triple Chocolate
Strawberry Cheese Cake
Marshmellow

Mint Chocolate

Fudge Delight

Whippy Ice Cream
with Caramel Sauce,
Fudge Pieces & topped
with 2 Flakes £5.95

Spotted Dick

Pudding

Hot Spotted Dick
Pudding with
Custard £5.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85
£4.25
£4.75
£4.75

KitKat Crunch

Whippy Ice Cream
with Chocolate Sauce,

KitKat Pieces & topped

with 2 Flakes £5.95

Syrup Sponge
Pudding
Hot Syrup Sponge

Pudding with
Custard £5.95

DINE IN DINE OUT TAKEAWAY

MONDAY - SUNDAY
08:00 - 16:00

Doggies Welcome

Parties and functions catered for in our private room here
at Café 24 or we also have a larger function room which
we can cater for 250+ people with a fully licensed bar.

OUTSIDE CATERING EVENTS:
AFTERNOON TEA
WEDDINGS
BIRTHDAYS
BBQ@’S
HOG ROASTS
WAKE
ANY CELEBRATION OR EVENT

CAFE24

UNIT 24 STONHAM BARNS PARK, PETTAUGH ROAD,
STONHAM ASPAL, SUFFOLK IP14 6AT

WINNER

TELEPHONE: 01449 711257

We are a family run business who pride ourselves in excellent service
and food which is locally sourced and always home-made.

Whether you are popping in for a breakfast, brunch, a leisurely lunch,
afternoon tea, Sunday Roast, our friendly staff will be there to make
your meal an enjoyable experience.



Brearkfast Mernu Lunch Time Menuw Lunch Time Menuw

SERVED 8.00-12.00 SERVED 12.00-3.00 SERVED 12.00-3.00

Sorry We do Not Allow Swaps On Set Breakfasts. SANDWICH & BAGELS Sandwich Bagel MAIN MEALS
Bacon £5.75 £6.55 Brunch 24 - 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Free Range Egg, Chips & Beans £71.45
Mega Breakfast £14.95 Sausage £595  £6.75 Suffolk Smoked Ham, 2 Free R Eggs & Chi £11.45
3 Bacon, 3 Butchers Sausages, 2 Free Range Fried Eggs, Mushrooms, usag . { CLIAS) s F reeange Eggs A :
Tomato, 2 Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter Bacon & Egg £6.85 £7.65 Beef Lasagne, Chips & Salad Garnish £12.25
Full English Breakfast £10.75 . - E99 715 £779% Lambs Liver, Peas, Potatoes, Bacon & Gravy £12.45
2 Bacon, 2 Butchers Sausages, Free Range Fried Egg, Mushrooms, Ve-gan Sausages £5.95 £6.75 Breaded Whole Tail Scampi, Chips & Salad Garnish £13.95
Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter Fried Egg £4.85 £5.65 o _ )
€radi’Erbakfast p Bacon & Sausage £6.75 £7.55 Sloppy Joe Bagel (Chilli ConCarne) Crispy Onions & Wedges £71.45
. g Hunters Chicken, Chips, Coleslaw & Salad Garnish £12.95
1 Bacon, 1 Butcher Sausage, Free Range Fried Egg, Mushrooms,
Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter PANINIS All are served with Salad Garnish, Homemade Coleslaw & Crisps Chilli Beef Nachos, Sour Cream & Guacamole £10.65
Full Vegetarian Breakfast £9.65 Suffolk Smoked Ham & Cheese £9.25 Chickpea Curry, Rice & Naan Bread £70.65
2 Vegetarian Sausages, Free Range Fried Egg, 2 Hash Brown, Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £9.25 Mac & Cheese, Salad and Garlic Bread £71.45
Mush 2T B T B B
ushrooms, 2 Tomato, Beans SEEFEl7>9 & ksl Tuna Mayo & Cheese £9.25 Ploughmans, Suffolk Smoked Ham, Cheese, Pickled Egg, Pickle,
Small Vegetarian Breakfast £7.65 Mozzarella, Sun Blushed Tomato, Pesto & Roasted Peppers £9.75 Salad, Homemade Coleslaw, Crisps, Bread & Butter £10.95
Vegetarian Sausage, Free Range Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms,
Tomato, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter Sausage, Cheese & Suffolk Chutney £9.75 BURGERS
Full Vegan Breakfast £9.65 BBQ Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack Cheese £9.75 1/4LB Cheeseburger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish £11.75
2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Hash Brown, Mushroomes, Chicken Burger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish £11.75
2 Tomato, Beans & Toast or Bread & Vegan Spread SANDWICH’ BAGELS’ WRAPS & SALAD BOWLS ; i A i A
. . . Veggie Burger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish £71.75
All Below are served with Salad Garnish, Homemade Coleslaw & Crisps M o 2% 1/AlbiB 5 =R e [
, , . ega urger 2 x urgers, Bacon, Cheese, Hash Brown,
Add a Mug of Tea / Filter Coffee with any set Breakfast £1.50 Sandwich Bagel Wraps Salad Bowl Salad, Burger sauce. Chips & Onion Rings £14.75
Suffolk Smoked Ham & Piccalilli £6.95 £7.75 £8.05 £8.25
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast £6.25 Suffolk Smoked Ham & Mustard ~ £6.85  £7.65 £795  £815 SIDES
zc':amk:e: IIEEgg on 22T$ast with Smoked Salmon ?Z]QS Smoked Salmon & Cucumber £8.60 £9.40 £9.70 £9.90 Chips £4.20 Bread & Butter £1.60
t .15 - _ ) : _
: Fo.acc:j : ggs :r_:_ :as o Tuna Mayo £7.25 £8.05 £8.35 £8.55 Cheesy Chips £5.20 9 Onion Rings £4.25
rie s on oas . i
99 Cheese & Pickle £6.95  £7.75 £8.05  £825 W Brpad N G A
Beans on 2 Toast £5.85 .
Eggs Royale (Smoked Salmon) £8.95 Chicken & Bacon Mayo £7.85 £8.65 £8.95 £9.15 g p /(. M
Eggs Benedict (Suffolk Smoked Ham) s, B Chicken & Bacon Ceasar £7.95  £8.75  £9.05  £9.25 W @l‘ed, m, ()]
2 Toast with Jam & Butter £3.80 Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Mayo  £6.65 £7.45 £7.75 £7.95 Cheesy Nachos £5.85 Lasagne & Chips £7.45
Toasted Teacake with Jam & Butter £4.25 Coronation Chickpea £6.80 £7.60 £7.90 £8.10 Mac ‘n’ Cheese & Chips £7.45 Kids 1/2 Jacket with 1topping £5.80
Belgian Waffle & Syrup £4.75 Mixed Corned Beef & Salad Cream £7.25 £8.05 £8.35 £8.55 (Cheese, Beans or Tuna)
3 Pancakes with Syrup, Jam or Nutella £4.75 BBQ Pulled Pork £8.45 £9.25 £9.55 £9.75 All Below are served with Beans or Carrots
Southern Fried Chicken Mayo £7.95 £8.75 £9.05 £9.25 2 x Sausages & Chips £6.85 Burger & Chips £6.85
SANDWICH, BAPS & BAGELS sandwich Baps  Bagel Fish Fingers £738 -  £8.15 £8.45 _ £8.65 3 x Chicken Goujons & Chips £7.25  Suffolk Smoked ham, Egg & Chips £7.15
Bacon £5.75 £6.15 £6.55 3 x Fishfingers & Chips £7.15
£5. £6. £6.7
:ausag; E EZ Zi £jj§ £§6§ JACKET POTATOES All Below are served with Crisps 1/2 Sandwich Full Sandwich
sacon &gEg £7'75 £7'55 £7'95 All are served with Salad Garnish & Homemade Coleslaw Ham Sandwich £3.80 £5.95
ausage . . . .
. g 99 Chilli-Con-Carne £9.25 Cheese & Beans £9.25 Cheese Sandwich £3.65 £5.85
Fish Fingers £5.85 £6.25 £6.65 . .
Cheese £7.95  Chicken Bacon Mayo  £9.25 Tuna Mayo Sandwich £4.40 £6.60
Vegan Sausages £5.95 £6.35 £6.75 . .
. Beans £7.95  Chicken & Bacon Caesar £9.25 Jam Sandwich £3.35 £5.55
Fried Egg £4.85 £5.25 £5.65 /
Bacon & Sausage A= ik oo Tuna Mayo £8.65 BBQ Pulled Pork £9.25 Nutella Spread Sandwich £3.35 £5.55
! ' i Homemade Coleslaw £7.55  Mixed Corned Beef & Fish Finger Sandwich £3alS. £5.95
i i Sausage Sandwich £3.90 £6.20
BREAKFAST EXTRAS All extras £1.50 Each Coronation Chickpea £8.65 Salad Cream £7.95 g

Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Free Range Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms,
. . FOR ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
Tomato, Black Pudding, Toast, Bread & Butter or Fried Bread. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIAL BOARD
FOR DAILY SPECIALS




