Drinks Menu

Dessert Menu

Fudge Delight

Whippy Ice Cream

with Caramel Sauce,

Fudge Pieces & topped

with 2 Flakes £5.95

CAFE 24

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£3.45	J20 Orange & Passion	fruit £3.	65
Diet Coca Cola	£3.25	J20 Apple & Mango	£3.	65
Fanta	£3.45	J20 Apple & Raspberr	y <i>£3</i> .	65
Sprite	£3.45	Still Water	£2.0	00
Dr Pepper	£3.35	Sparkling Water	£2.0	00
Coke Zero	£3.25	Apple Juice	S £2.45 L £3.	<i>55</i>
Appletiser	£3.65	Orange Juice	S £2.45 L £3.	<i>55</i>
Oasis	£2.80	Pineapple Juice	S £2.45 L £3.	<i>55</i>
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.85	Blackcurrant Squash	£1.	65
Fentimans Victoria Lemonad	e <i>£3.85</i>	Orange Squash	£1.	65
Fentimans Elderflower	£3.85	Fruit shoot	£1.	85
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.85	Glass of Milk	S £1.75 L £2.	45

BEERS & WINE

Hidden Road Zin	fandel	£4.95	Berr
Hidden Road Sau	vignon Blanc	£4.95	Pine
Hidden Road Mer	lot	£4.95	Kiwi
Hidden Road Cha	ardonnay	£4.95	Strav
Hidden Road Pine	ot Grigio	£4.95	Aspa
Budweiser		£3.95	
Peroni Nastro Az	zurro	£4.15	
Adnams Bitter		£4.25	

CIDER

5	Berries & Cherries 4%	£4.85
5	Pineapple & Raspberry 0.05%	£4.85
5	Kiwi & Lime 4%	£4.85
5	Strawberry & Apple 4%	£4.85
5	Aspal Cider 5.3%	£4.90

HOT DRINKS

THE PICTURE			
Cup of Tea	£2.45		
Fruit Tea	£2.65		
Filtered Coffee	£2.95		
Americano	£3.25		
Cappuccino	£3.85	Alternative Milk for 30p	
Latte	£3.85	Alternative Milk for 30p	
Flat White	£3.65	Alternative Milk for 30p	
Hot Chocolate	£3.70	Add Cream / Marshmallows 50p each	ነ
Mocha	£3.85	Alternative Milk for 30p	
Iced Coffee	£3.95	Alternative Milk for 30p	
Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.75		

FOR ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF



Smarties Kiss

Whippy Ice Cream with Strawberry Sauce, Smarties & topped with 2 Flakes £5.95



Jam Sponge Sticky Toffee Pudding

Hot Strawberry Jam **Sponge Pudding** with Custard £5.95



Sponge Pudding Hot Sticky Toffee

Sponge Pudding with Custard £5.95



Spotted Dick Pudding

Hot Spotted Dick Pudding with Custard £5,95

£4.75



CART D'OR ICE CREAM

3 Pancakes with Syrup, Jam or Nutella

Choose From These Flavours

Subject to availability

Marshmellow

Mint Chocolate

Vanilla 1 Scoop £2.75 Candyfloss 2 Scoops £4.35 3 Scoops £5.50 Caramel **Triple Chocolate** Strawberry Cheese Cake



KitKat Crunch

Whippy Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce, KitKat Pieces & topped with 2 Flakes £5.95



Syrup Sponge Pudding

Hot Syrup Sponge Pudding with Custard £5.95



MONDAY - SUNDAY 08:00 - 16:00

Doggies Welcome

Parties and functions catered for in our private room here at Café 24 or we also have a larger function room which we can cater for 250+ people with a fully licensed bar.

OUTSIDE CATERING EVENTS:

AFTERNOON TEA WEDDINGS **BIRTHDAYS BBQ'S HOG ROASTS** WAKE ANY CELEBRATION OR EVENT



CAFÉ 24

UNIT 24 STONHAM BARNS PARK, PETTAUGH ROAD, STONHAM ASPAL, SUFFOLK IP14 6AT

TELEPHONE: 01449 711257

We are a family run business who pride ourselves in excellent service and food which is locally sourced and always home-made.

Whether you are popping in for a breakfast, brunch, a leisurely lunch, afternoon tea, Sunday Roast, our friendly staff will be there to make your meal an enjoyable experience.

Breakfast Menu SERVED 8.00-12.00

Lunch Time Menu SERVED 12.00-3.00

Lunch Time Menu SERVED 12.00-3.00

Sorry We do Not Allow Swaps On Set Breakfasts.

Mega Breakfast	£14.95
3 Bacon, 3 Butchers Sausages, 2 Free Range Fried Eggs, Mushrooms, Tomato, 2 Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter	
Full English Breakfast	£10.75
2 Bacon, 2 Butchers Sausages, Free Range Fried Egg, Mushrooms, Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter	
Small Breakfast	£8.65
1 Bacon, 1 Butcher Sausage, Free Range Fried Egg, Mushrooms,	
Tomato, Hash Brown, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter	
Full Vegetarian Breakfast	£9.65
2 Vegetarian Sausages, Free Range Fried Egg, 2 Hash Brown, Mushrooms, 2 Tomato, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter	
Small Vegetarian Breakfast	£7.65
Vegetarian Sausage, Free Range Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms,	
Tomato, Beans & Toast or Bread & Butter	
Full Vegan Breakfast	£9.65
2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Hash Brown, Mushrooms,	
2 Tomato, Beans & Toast or Bread & Vegan Spread	

Add a Mug of Tea / Filter Coffee with any set Breakfast £1.50

Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast	£6.25
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast with Smoked Salmon	£8.95
2 Poached Eggs on 2 Toast	£6.15
2 Fried Eggs on 2 Toast	£6.15
Beans on 2 Toast	£5.85
Eggs Royale (Smoked Salmon)	£8.95
Eggs Benedict (Suffolk Smoked Ham)	£7.55
2 Toast with Jam & Butter	£3.80
Toasted Teacake with Jam & Butter	£4.25
Belgian Waffle & Syrup	£4.75
3 Pancakes with Syrup, Jam or Nutella	£4.75

SANDWICH, BAPS & BAGELS	Sandwich	Baps	Bagel
Bacon	£5.75	£6.15	£6.55
Sausage	£5.95	£6.35	£6.75
Bacon & Egg	£6.85	£7.25	£7.65
Sausage & Egg	£7.15	£7.55	£7.95
Fish Fingers	£5.85	£6.25	£6.65
Vegan Sausages	£5.95	£6.35	£6.75
Fried Egg	£4.85	£5.25	£5.65
Bacon & Sausage	£6.75	£7.15	£7.55

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

All extras £1.50 Each

Bacon, Sausage, Beans, Free Range Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Tomato, Black Pudding, Toast, Bread & Butter or Fried Bread.

SANDWICH & BAGELS	Sandwich	Bagel
Bacon	£5.75	£6.55
Sausage	£5.95	£6.75
Bacon & Egg	£6.85	£7.65
Sausage & Egg	£7.15	£7.95
Vegan Sausages	£5.95	£6.75
Fried Egg	£4.85	£5.65
Bacon & Sausage	£6.75	£7.55

PANINIS All are served with Salad Garnish, Homemade Coleslaw & Crisps

Suffolk Smoked Ham & Cheese	£9.25
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£9.25
Tuna Mayo & Cheese	£9.25
Mozzarella, Sun Blushed Tomato, Pesto & Roasted Peppers	£9.75
Sausage, Cheese & Suffolk Chutney	£9.75
BBQ Pulled Pork & Monterey Jack Cheese	£9.75

SANDWICH, BAGELS, WRAPS & SALAD BOWLS

All Below are served with Salad Garnish, Homemade Coleslaw & Crisps

	Sandwich	Bagel	Wraps	Salad Bow
Suffolk Smoked Ham & Piccalilli	£6.95	£7.75	£8.05	£8.25
Suffolk Smoked Ham & Mustard	£6.85	£7.65	£7.95	£8.15
Smoked Salmon & Cucumber	£8.60	£9.40	£9.70	£9.90
Tuna Mayo	£7.25	£8.05	£8.35	£8.55
Cheese & Pickle	£6.95	£7.75	£8.05	£8.25
Chicken & Bacon Mayo	£7.85	£8.65	£8.95	£9.15
Chicken & Bacon Ceasar	£7.95	£8.75	£9.05	£9.25
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Mayo	£6.65	£7.45	£7.75	£7.95
Coronation Chickpea	£6.80	£7.60	£7.90	£8.10
Mixed Corned Beef & Salad Cream	£7.25	£8.05	£8.35	£8.55
BBQ Pulled Pork	£8.45	£9.25	£9.55	£9.75
Southern Fried Chicken Mayo	£7.95	£8.75	£9.05	£9.25
Fish Fingers	£7.35	£8.15	£8.45	£8.65

JACKET POTATOES

All are served with Salad Garnish & Homemade Coleslaw

£9.25	Cheese & Beans	£9.25
£7.95	Chicken Bacon Mayo	£9.25
£7.95	Chicken & Bacon Caesa	r £9.25
£8.65	BBQ Pulled Pork	£9.25
£7.55	Mixed Corned Beef &	
£8.65	Salad Cream	£7.95
	£7.95 £7.95 £8.65 £7.55	£7.95 Chicken Bacon Mayo £7.95 Chicken & Bacon Caesa £8.65 BBQ Pulled Pork £7.55 Mixed Corned Beef &

FOR ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF

MAIN MEALS

Suffolk Smoked Ham, 2 Free Range Eggs & Chips	£11.45
Beef Lasagne, Chips & Salad Garnish	£12.25
Lambs Liver, Peas, Potatoes, Bacon & Gravy	£12.45
Breaded Whole Tail Scampi, Chips & Salad Garnish	£13.95
Sloppy Joe Bagel (Chilli ConCarne) Crispy Onions & Wedges	£11.45
Hunters Chicken, Chips, Coleslaw & Salad Garnish	£12.95
Chilli Beef Nachos, Sour Cream & Guacamole	£10.65
Chickpea Curry, Rice & Naan Bread	£10.65
Mac & Cheese, Salad and Garlic Bread	£11.45
Ploughmans, Suffolk Smoked Ham, Cheese, Pickled Egg, Pickle, Salad, Homemade Coleslaw, Crisps, Bread & Butter	£10.95

Brunch 24 - 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Free Range Egg, Chips & Beans £11.45

BURGERS	
1/4LB Cheeseburger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish	£11.75
Chicken Burger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish	£11.75
Veggie Burger, Chips, Onion Rings & Salad Garnish	£11.75
Mega 24 Burger 2 x 1/4lb Burgers, Bacon, Cheese, Hash Brown,	
Salad, Burger sauce, Chips & Onion Rings	£14.75

SIDES

Chips	£4.20	Bread & Butter	£1.60
Cheesy Chips	£5.20	9 Onion Rings	£4.25
Garlic Bread	£3.85	Coleslaw	£3.75

Small Plates / Kids Menu

Cheesy Nachos	£5.85	Lasagne & Chips	£7.45
Mac 'n' Cheese & Chips	£7.45	Kids 1/2 Jacket with 1 topping	£5.80
		(Cheese, Beans or Tuna)	

All Below are served with Beans or Carrots

2 x Sausages & Chips	£6.85	Burger & Chips £6.	85
3 x Chicken Goujons & Chips	£7.25	Suffolk Smoked ham, Egg & Chips £7.	15
3 x Fishfingers & Chips	£7.15		

All Below are served with Crisps 1/2 Sandwich Full Sandwich

Ham Sandwich	£3.80	£5.95	
Cheese Sandwich	£3.65	£5.85	
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	£4.40	£6.60	
Jam Sandwich	£3.35	£5.55	
Nutella Spread Sandwich	£3.35	£5.55	
Fish Finger Sandwich	£3.75	£5.95	
Sausage Sandwich	£3.90	£6.20	

PLEASE SEE OUR SPECIAL BOARD
FOR DAILY SPECIALS